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LBG MEETING FOR HEALTH SCIENCES 2016

PRELIMINARY
PROGRAMME

HOTEL PARK ROYAL PALACE VIENNA
Schlossallee 8, 1140 Vienna, Austria




08:30

09:00-10:20

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30
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Registration

PRE-CONFERENCE SKILLS BUILDING WORKSHOP 1:

»Critical appraisal of studies«
Barbara NuBbaumer, Austria
Assoc. Director of Cochrane Austria

PRE-CONFERENCE SKILLS BUILDING WORKSHOP 2:

»How to publish in a top medical journal¢

Jan Cools, Belgium

Editor-in-chief Haematologica, Journal of the European
Haematology Association

Lunchbreak (Buffet)

WELCOME NOTE
PLENARY SESSION: >ECONOMY AND HEALTH«

Key Note: Simone Ghislandi
Vienna University of Economics and Business, Austria

MODERATED POSTER SESSION
Coffee break
SESSION |: HAEMATOLOGY AND CANCER RESEARCH

Key Note: Udo Schumacher,
Universitatsklinikum Hamburg-Eppendorf, Germany

Presentation of the four best abstracts*
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08:30

09:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

*under the umbrella of the overall session topic,
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Registration
PLENARY SESSION: TECHNOLOGY PLATFORMS
MODERATED POSTER SESSION
Lunchbreak (Buffet)
UPDATE OPEN INNOVATION IN SCIENCE
SESSION [I: CARDIOVASCULAR RESEARCH
Key Note: Lina Badimon,
Centre d‘Investigacio Cardiovascular CSIC-ICCC,
Barcelona, Spain
Presentation of the four best abstracts*

Coffee break

SESSION Ill: REGENERATIVE MEDICINE RESEARCH
Key Note: Gerjo van Osch, Erasmus MC, Rotterdam, Netherlands
Presentation of the four best abstracts*

Award Ceremony

the abstracts will be categorised as either >basic & preclinical researchg,

sclinical researchs, or >health services & implementation research«

www.healthsciences.lbg.ac.at

www.lbg.ac.at
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LUDWIG BOLTZMANN GESELLSCHAFT
LBG MEETING FOR HEALTH SCIENCES

MEETING COMMITTEE:

Scientific Team:

Dr. Brigitte Piso, MPH, LBI Health Technology Assessment

Prof. DI Dr. Heinz Redl, LBI Experimental and Clinical Traumatology
Prof. Dr. Peter Valent, LBC Oncology

Prof. Dr. Johann Wojta, LBC Cardiovascular Research

Organising Team:

Mag. Claudia Lingner, General Manager, LBG

Mag. Emilie Brandl, Public Relations, LBG

Mag. Claudia Hojnik-Machan, Assistant to the General Manager, LBG

CONTACT:

Tel. +43 (0) 1 513 27 50
NuBdorfer Stralle 64

1090 Vienna, Austria
healthsciences@lbg.ac.at
www.lbg.ac.at
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